
 
 

 
E-Tender Notice 

 

EE /400KV/R.S/O&M/DIV/Lonikand II/T-6/Tech/562           Date: 10.12.2018 
 
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on 
Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  All eligible 
interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-Tendering portal for following 
works,   

 Tender no. SRM RFX no. Work description  Amount  Bid submission 
period  

EE/400 KV/RS 
DN./LONIKAND 
II/2018-19/ET-17  
DATE: 06.12.2018 
 
 

7000011060 Providing / Engaging 
the unskilled/ITI 
skilled/skilled persons 
on outsourced basis  
at 400KV R. S. 
Division, Lonikand II.
  

₹3238347/- 10.12.2018 to 
08.01.2019 Hrs. 
23.00 

   
Note :- Contact Person :   The Executive Engineer mob no. 7030965005 , Dy.Exe. 
Engineer (O), Mob No. 7447440523 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available 

on aforesaid web site. 

 

                                                                                                           
                                                                                                      
                 C.N.Patil 

                                                                                                  Executive Engineer  
   400KV R.S. Division Lonikand II 

 

website%20https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in

